
Bogue Tuchenna’s Boy Scouts  

(Updated 04.17) 

T 85   First Baptist Church (Mandeville)   
Daniel Smith  dsmith30@gmail.com    504-388-9731 
Tammy Durst  tammy.durst@gmail.com   985-789-4049 
 
T86   Zion Lutheran Church (Bogalusa)   
Lewis Murray  lewis410@bellsouth.net   985-732-2332 
Charles Weintritt       985-732-5471 
 
T104   Centenary United Methodist (Franklinton)  
Tommy Thiebaud thiebauds@bellsouth.net   985-839-0434 
Debbie Richardson drichardson1021@att.net    985-839-5034 
 
T110   Fitzgerald Methodist Church (Covington) 
Gary Snyder  gsnyder@expertep.com   985-893-6928 
Terrie DeSandro tdesandro@gmail.com   985-249-3830 
 
T111   St. Timothy United Methodist (Mandeville)  
Hans Ruoss  hruoss@bellsouth.net   985-674-3484 
Jacques Walker walker0416@aol.com     985-630-4612 
 
T119   St. Timothy United Methodist (Mandeville)  
Jack Hawkins  new_orleans_hawkfish@yahoo.com              985-727-4151 
David Kerr  david@888-tech.com    504-908-6056   
 
T160   St. Peter School (Covington)    
Chris Verdigets cverdigets@gmail.com   985-974-5746    
Brian Vincent  bkvinc@yahoo.com    985-892-2208 
 
T193   Christ Episcopal Church (Covington)   
Bentley Early  Bentley_39@yahoo.com   985-789-9449 
Cove Geary  cgeary@joneswalker.com   985-624-3825 
 
T221   Maritime Museum (Madisonville)    
Matt Lammon  matt_lammon@bellsouth.net  985-789-7163 
Nino Bonura  bonurn@gmail.com    504-909-2157 
 
T310   Mary Queen of Peace Church (Mandeville)  
Gregg Tepper  gtepper3@gmail.com    985-789-8717 
Steve Cazalot  scazalot@yahoo.com    985-951-1006 
 

mailto:dsmith30@gmail.com
mailto:tammy.durst@gmail.com
mailto:lewis410@bellsouth.net
mailto:thiebauds@bellsouth.net
mailto:drichardson1021@att.net
mailto:gsnyder@expertep.com
mailto:tdesandro@gmail.com
mailto:hruoss@bellsouth.net
mailto:walker0416@aol.com
mailto:new_orleans_hawkfish@yahoo.com
mailto:david@888-tech.com
mailto:cverdigets@gmail.com
mailto:bkvinc@yahoo.com
mailto:Bentley_39@yahoo.com
mailto:cgeary@joneswalker.com
mailto:matt_lammon@bellsouth.net
mailto:bonurn@gmail.com
mailto:gtepper3@gmail.com
mailto:scazalot@yahoo.com


T610   VFW Post #8720 (Abita Springs)   
Jimbo Stillwell  stillwell5@aol.com    985-516-1435 
Trey Bobo  william.bobo@att.net    504-915-3119 
 
T611   Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mandeville)  
Rich Goldkamp richgoldkamp@gmail.com    985-237-9331 
Alysia Fortier  alysiafortier@hotmail.com   985-951-9005 
 
 
 

Lone Scouts 
T190   Methodist Home for Children  
Marleen Holladay marleenholladay@yahoo.com   985-845-7016 
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